
  
   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Nord 

 LA GARENNE-COLOMBES
 16 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Dos Dames 

1. COMTE Océane 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 48.77
2. SADOUNE Camelia 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 48.84
3. KHAYATI Hana 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 54.60
4. BEKKARI Amina 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 55.65
5. KHIREDDINE Louisa 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 56.28
6. ABDOUNOUROU Iness 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 57.74
7. KHALED Mouna 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 59.32
8. BARAT Quiterie 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 59.43
9. BENMESSAOUD Ines 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.00

10. LEE Lucinda 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.00
11. PEIXOTO-RODRIGUES Mariana 2004 POR AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:01.90
12. MAZAUD Heaven 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:07.00

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. SADOUNE Camelia 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:38.68
2. COMTE Océane 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:49.14
3. MOREAU Eléonore 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:49.65
4. PEIXOTO-RODRIGUES Mariana 2004 POR AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:56.75
5. BELICARD Zoé 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:00.00
6. DINARD Louise 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:00.00
7. TRIAILLE Lana 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:01.21
8. BENMESSAOUD Ines 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 2:01.52
9. BIANCHI Margaux 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:10.00

10. CHABOT Pauline 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:10.00
11. DEWAM Ambre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:10.00
12. KHALED Mouna 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 2:10.00
13. KHAYATI Hana 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:10.00
14. ABDOUNOUROU Iness 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 2:30.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. ZOUAD Djibril 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.99
2. SAMYN Léo 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 48.48
3. BENJAMIN Milhane 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 50.00
4. RODELIN Endy 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 51.40
5. LOUCIF Yanis 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 52.97
6. DELACROIX Victor 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 53.28
7. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 53.75
8. HAMDANI Yassine 2004 MAR AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 53.84
9. LEMIERE Joshua 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 55.00

10. EL ATTAFI Taha 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 58.00
11. CLERY Côme 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:00.00
12. MEZIANE Mahel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:08.91

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:25.48
2. ZOUAD Djibril 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:37.43
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 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

3. BENJAMIN Milhane 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:43.12
4. LOUCIF Yanis 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:50.00
5. DELACROIX Victor 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:55.00
6. HAMDANI Yassine 2004 MAR AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:55.30
7. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 2:00.00
8. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 2:00.00
9. CARECCHIO Romeo 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:01.31

10. LEMIERE Joshua 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:02.44
11. LANGLAIS Pierre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:04.93
12. EL ATTAFI Taha 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 2:05.00
13. SAMYN Léo 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 2:06.50
14. CLERY Côme 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 2:07.00
15. TEYSSIER Adrien 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:10.00
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